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Annexure B:

Provincial Treasury representative for mSCOA:

No.Province: Name: Email:

1Eastern Cape Nombulelo Oliphant

nombulelo.oliphant@ectreasury.gov.za

Thakane Makhamba

thakane.makhamba@ectreasury.gov.za

2Free State Lebogang Moduane

lmoduane@treasury.fs.gov.za

3Gauteng Owen Witbooi

owen.witbooi@gauteng.gov.za

Peter Msiza

peter.msiza@gauteng.gov.za

Lloyd Moyo

lloyd.moyo@gauteng.gov.za

4KwaZulu Natal Farhad Cassimjee

farhad.cassimjee@kzntreasury.gov.za

Kashnee Sewnarain

kashnee.sewnarain@kzntreasury.gov.za

5Limpopo Patience Ntuli

NtuliPS@treasury.limpopo.gov.za

Ennie Tema

temase@treasury.limpopo.gov.za

6Mpumalanga Claudia Makwela

cmakwela@mpg.gov.za

7Northern CapeBeulah Nortjie

bnortjie@ncpg.gov.za

Lephina Bosvark

lbosvark@ncpg.gov.za

Heinrich Salome

hsalome@ncpg.gov.za

8North West Lesedi Mosiane

lmosiane@nwpg.gov.za

Jabulile Ngwenya

ngwenyaj@nwpg.gov.za

9Western CapeAziz Hardien

aziz.hardien@westerncape.gov.za

Micheline Fortuin

micheline.fortuin@westerncape.gov.za


